
Race Run - males

CNZS National MTB Championships - Downhill 2 October 2020 - 4 October 2020

Shown results have been verified and approved

Pos. Bibno. Chip time Behind Participant Gender Category NAT Club/Company/Sponsor City Top Split

1 206 1:57,24 Ethan Rose M U20 NZL Darfield High School 29,00

2 703 1:58,08 +00,84 Cameron Beck M U17 NZL John Paul College 29,00

3 208 1:58,50 +01,26 Jacob Turner M U20 NZL Rangiora High School 27,00

4 702 1:59,11 +01,87 Alex Wayman M U17 NZL St Bede's College 31,00

5 705 1:59,61 +02,37 Nico Arnold M U17 NZL Mt Aspiring College 29,00

6 201 2:02,12 +04,88 James MacDermid M U20 NZL Hamilton Boys High School 29,00

7 714 2:02,85 +05,61 Matthew Fairbrother M U17 NZL Shirley Boys High School 31,00

8 707 2:04,89 +07,65 Cameron Clemett M U17 NZL Marlborough Boys' College 30,00

9 501 2:05,03 +07,79 Ryan Hastings M U15 NZL John Paul College 32,00

10 213 2:05,05 +07,81 Ethan Burns M U20 NZL St Patrick's College Silverstream 33,00

11 701 2:05,57 +08,33 Lachlan Stevens-Mcnab M U17 NZL John Paul College 32,00

12 402 2:05,62 +08,38 Jack Collins M U14 NZL Cashmere High School 32,00

13 202 2:06,12 +08,88 Finn Sullivan M U20 NZL Lincoln High School 32,00

14 708 2:06,40 +09,16 Carter Wiffin M U17 NZL Hastings Boys High School 31,00

15 220 2:06,53 +09,29 Elliot Smith M U20 NZL Onslow College 31,00

16 205 2:06,69 +09,45 Sam Weir M U20 NZL Riccarton High School 32,00

17 502 2:06,92 +09,68 Luke Wayman M U15 NZL St Bede's College 32,00

18 503 2:06,96 +09,72 Ben Sziranyi M U15 NZL Marlborough Boys' College 32,00

19 711 2:07,12 +09,88 Watson Burns M U17 NZL Rathkeale College 32,00

20 219 2:07,18 +09,94 Conor McCarthy M U20 NZL Aquinas College 31,00

21 511 2:07,36 +10,12 Tom Morrison M U15 NZL Marlborough Boys' College 33,00

22 709 2:07,71 +10,47 Ben Blewitt M U17 NZL Wakatipu High School 32,00

23 218 2:09,32 +12,08 Cameron McGuffie M U20 NZL Tauranga Boys' College 29,00

24 405 2:09,37 +12,13 Rory Meek M U14 NZL Wakatipu High School 33,00

25 203 2:09,53 +12,29 Joshua Culling M U20 NZL Wakatipu High School 31,00

26 639 2:10,00 +12,76 Jonathan Jamieson M U16 NZL Palmerston North Boys High School 33,00

27 609 2:10,05 +12,81 Jonty Burfoot M U16 NZL Marlborough Boys' College 32,00

28 601 2:10,05 +12,81 Buckley Seth M U16 NZL Nayland College 31,00

29 715 2:10,14 +12,90 Howie McFadyen M U17 NZL Shirley Boys High School 31,00

30 510 2:10,24 +13,00 William Savage M U15 NZL Tauranga Boys' College 32,00

31 727 2:10,40 +13,16 Trey Royal M U17 NZL Tauranga Boys' College 32,00

32 704 2:10,41 +13,17 Taane Bayce-Horsley M U17 NZL Mt Aspiring College 32,00

33 216 2:10,60 +13,36 Jyde McGarva M U20 NZL Tauranga Boys' College 31,00

34 512 2:10,70 +13,46 Alex Mc Intyre M U15 NZL Christchurch Boys High School 33,00

35 210 2:10,81 +13,57 Brad Blundell M U20 NZL Ashburton College 31,00

36 221 2:11,12 +13,88 Dylan Walton M U20 NZL Rotorua Lakes High School 32,00

37 401 2:11,58 +14,34 Oli Clark M U14 NZL Christchurch Boys High School 36,00

38 504 2:12,30 +15,06 Owen Bradley M U15 NZL Marlborough Boys' College 36,00

39 712 2:12,90 +15,66 Max Lawrence M U17 NZL Nelson College 35,00

40 223 2:13,07 +15,83 Hunter Sharp M U20 NZL Nelson College 31,00

41 212 2:13,11 +15,87 Thomas Begg M U20 NZL Dunstan High School 32,00

42 415 2:13,24 +16,00 Tyler Waite M U14 NZL Havelock North Intermediate 31,00

43 618 2:13,33 +16,09 Noah Smith M U16 NZL Cashmere High School 31,00

44 604 2:13,46 +16,22 George Davey M U16 NZL Whanganui High School 34,00

45 526 2:13,52 +16,28 Angus Polglase M U15 NZL St Patrick's College Silverstream 33,00

46 527 2:14,03 +16,79 Lachie Ross M U15 NZL Hutt International Boys' School 34,00
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CNZS National MTB Championships - Downhill 2 October 2020 - 4 October 2020

Pos. Bibno. Chip time Behind Participant Gender Category NAT Club/Company/Sponsor City Top Split

47 730 2:14,22 +16,98 Max Pickering M U17 NZL Hutt Valley High School 31,00

48 509 2:14,31 +17,07 Oli Nicholls M U15 NZL Ashburton College 34,00

49 207 2:14,35 +17,11 Jaden Kaempfe M U20 NZL St Peter's School (Cambridge) 29,00

50 723 2:14,45 +17,21 Zachary Duncan M U17 NZL Shirley Boys High School 34,00

51 734 2:14,50 +17,26 Angus Ross M U17 NZL Hutt International Boys' School 33,00

52 621 2:14,85 +17,61 Will Golsbury M U16 NZL Christchurch Boys High School 33,00

53 623 2:14,89 +17,65 Jack Dunnett M U16 NZL Christchurch Boys High School 34,00

54 620 2:15,20 +17,96 Liam Nicholls M U16 NZL Queen Charlotte College 34,00

55 636 2:15,39 +18,15 Ben Roff M U16 NZL Nelson College 33,00

56 606 2:15,64 +18,40 Ashton Birdling M U16 NZL Aotea College 35,00

57 739 2:15,64 +18,40 Cameron Phillips M U17 NZL Onslow College 32,00

58 721 2:15,79 +18,55 Ben Odey M U17 NZL Nelson College 34,00

59 540 2:15,81 +18,57 Asher Hart M U15 NZL Tauranga Boys' College 34,00

60 720 2:15,88 +18,64 Connor Matthew M U17 NZL Nelson College 33,00

61 728 2:15,89 +18,65 Cody Evetts M U17 NZL Whakatane High School 33,00

62 513 2:16,09 +18,85 Aidan Robinson M U15 NZL Nelson College 34,00

63 225 2:16,52 +19,28 Matt Stuart M U20 NZL Paeroa College 34,00

64 602 2:16,53 +19,29 Ed Shearer M U16 NZL New Plymouth Boys' High School 34,00

65 619 2:16,56 +19,32 Harris Krogh M U16 NZL Green School 35,00

66 632 2:17,11 +19,87 Hamish Sherratt M U16 NZL Cashmere High School 33,00

67 637 2:17,64 +20,40 Harry Browne M U16 NZL Waimea College 36,00

68 638 2:17,77 +20,53 Tom Hoare M U16 NZL Nelson College 33,00

69 603 2:18,41 +21,17 Arje Beveridge M U16 NZL Feilding High School 38,00

70 229 2:18,58 +21,34 Jack Eggleston M U20 NZL Rotorua Lakes High School 33,00

71 211 2:18,61 +21,37 Fergus Reynolds M U20 NZL Waimea College 32,00

72 726 2:18,87 +21,63 Daniel Dornan-Rouse M U17 NZL New Plymouth Boys' High School 33,00

73 514 2:19,76 +22,52 Eddie Adams M U15 NZL Dunstan High School 34,00

74 725 2:19,90 +22,66 Dylan Anderson M U17 NZL St Peter's School (Cambridge) 36,00

75 624 2:19,91 +22,67 Ryan Topp M U16 NZL Onslow College 33,00

76 217 2:20,22 +22,98 Josh Barry M U20 NZL Trident High School 32,00

77 710 2:20,44 +23,20 Ruben Birdling M U17 NZL Aotea College 33,00

78 407 2:20,54 +23,30 Benjamin Mexted M U14 NZL Berkley Normal Middle School 37,00

79 403 2:20,66 +23,42 Charlie Wiffin M U14 NZL Havelock North Intermediate 36,00

80 525 2:20,83 +23,59 Max Tebbs M U15 NZL Wellington College 38,00

81 733 2:20,96 +23,72 Murphy Raymond M U17 NZL Waimea College 34,00

82 423 2:21,18 +23,94 Jeremiah Ielome-Rae M U14 NZL St Patrick's College Silverstream 39,00

83 613 2:21,30 +24,06 Matt Galletly M U16 NZL Waimea College 38,00

84 520 2:21,35 +24,11 Mitchell Saunders M U15 NZL Mt Maunganui College 34,00

85 516 2:21,56 +24,32 Lachlan McNabb M U15 NZL Marlborough Boys' College 35,00

86 408 2:21,60 +24,36 Bruno Browne M U14 NZL Waimea Intermediate school 36,00

87 611 2:21,64 +24,40 Luke Martella M U16 NZL Marlborough Boys' College 37,00

88 404 2:21,73 +24,49 Kayne Johnston M U14 NZL Ashburton College 38,00

89 612 2:22,30 +25,06 Ollie Yuen M U16 NZL Marlborough Boys' College 35,00

90 722 2:22,79 +25,55 Lee Stratton M U17 NZL Nelson College 36,00

91 414 2:22,83 +25,59 Will Bennett M U14 NZL Wellesley College 38,00

92 537 2:22,84 +25,60 Harry Lei M U15 NZL Rotorua Lakes High School 40,00

93 531 2:23,27 +26,03 Astin Gibbins M U15 NZL Nelson College 35,00

94 410 2:23,45 +26,21 John Laurie M U14 NZL Cashmere High School 36,00

95 610 2:23,71 +26,47 Iggy Rose-Yon M U16 NZL Kerikeri High School 36,00

96 420 2:23,83 +26,59 Payo O'Sullivan M U14 NZL Cashmere High School 32,00
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97 641 2:24,01 +26,77 Angus Ferguson M U16 NZL Christchurch Boys High School 36,00

98 605 2:24,12 +26,88 Cameron Duligall M U16 NZL Hutt International Boys' School 44,00

99 519 2:24,17 +26,93 Lauri Halonen M U15 NZL Hutt Valley High School 35,00

100 528 2:24,20 +26,96 Aaron Davey M U15 NZL Putaruru College 35,00

101 424 2:24,31 +27,07 Matti McGregor M U14 NZL John Paul College 38,00

102 411 2:24,92 +27,68 Sam Henderson M U14 NZL Nelson College 36,00

103 616 2:24,93 +27,69 Riley Blundell M U16 NZL Ashburton College 38,00

104 735 2:25,03 +27,79 Connor Byrne M U17 NZL Upper Hutt College 31,00

105 629 2:25,06 +27,82 Fraser Hicks M U16 NZL Cambridge High School 35,00

106 425 2:25,17 +27,93 Cooper Millwood M U14 NZL Dunstan High School 35,00

107 409 2:25,66 +28,42 Harper Ford M U14 NZL ChCh South Intermediate 36,00

108 302 2:25,98 +28,74 Lucas Malham M U13 NZL Waimea Intermediate school 39,00

109 224 2:26,11 +28,87 Gregory Lawes M U20 NZL John Paul College 35,00

110 626 2:26,12 +28,88 Jonty Sincock M U16 NZL Burnside High School 33,00

111 640 2:26,34 +29,10 Jack Falconer M U16 NZL Wellington College 40,00

112 317 2:26,68 +29,44 Angus Weir M U13 NZL Cambridge Middle School 38,00

113 524 2:26,77 +29,53 Jack Sisson M U15 NZL Dunstan High School 35,00

114 635 2:26,91 +29,67 Luca Williamson M U16 NZL Dunstan High School 37,00

115 316 2:27,05 +29,81 Mitchel Turner M U13 NZL Fernside School 40,00

116 228 2:27,06 +29,82 Logan Roydhouse M U20 NZL Rolleston College 34,00

117 536 2:27,49 +30,25 Jimmy Blackler M U15 NZL Hutt Valley High School 34,00

118 227 2:27,88 +30,64 Connor Wilmshurst M U20 NZL Katikati College 32,00

119 310 2:28,01 +30,77 Jakob Dobson M U13 NZL St Mary's School (Mosgiel) 37,00

120 517 2:28,52 +31,28 Kael Matthew M U15 NZL Nelson College 38,00

121 301 2:28,66 +31,42 Sterling Stevens-Mcnab M U13 NZL John Paul College 41,00

122 532 2:28,87 +31,63 William Greer M U15 NZL Nelson College 38,00

123 719 2:28,93 +31,69 Richardson Jesse M U17 NZL Nayland College 33,00

124 633 2:29,44 +32,20 Ali Milligan M U16 NZL Nelson College 38,00

125 622 2:30,14 +32,90 Jack Bennett M U16 NZL Wellington College 36,00

126 214 2:30,55 +33,31 Noah Hutchison M U20 NZL Hamilton Christian School 38,00

127 315 2:30,63 +33,39 Cam Moir M U13 NZL The Terrace School (Alexandra) 35,00

128 607 2:31,21 +33,97 Dylan Wilmshurst M U16 NZL Katikati College 37,00

129 311 2:31,28 +34,04 Cole Hulsebosch M U13 NZL Aquinas College 36,00

130 737 2:31,36 +34,12 Will Plunket M U17 NZL Waitaki Boys' High School 35,00

131 625 2:32,32 +35,08 Tom Scotter M U16 NZL Burnside High School 36,00

132 313 2:32,66 +35,42 Matthew McFarlane M U13 NZL Cambridge Middle School 42,00

133 533 2:33,51 +36,27 Ethan Doell M U15 NZL Francis Douglas Memorial College 37,00

134 426 2:34,14 +36,90 Rafferty Ayson M U14 NZL Kapanui School 39,00

135 412 2:34,18 +36,94 Brook Rutherfurd M U14 NZL Mangorei School 39,00

136 530 2:34,20 +36,96 Charlie Kelly M U15 NZL St Andrew's College 37,00

137 718 2:34,50 +37,26 Jack Cates M U17 NZL Kerikeri High School 41,00

138 724 2:35,09 +37,85 James Bayes M U17 NZL St Peter's School (Cambridge) 37,00

139 308 2:36,15 +38,91 Tom Coleman M U13 NZL Raumati South School 38,00

140 634 2:36,97 +39,73 Matthew O'Donnell M U16 NZL St Andrew's College 37,00

141 535 2:38,14 +40,90 Max Beale M U15 NZL Havelock North High School 39,00

142 518 2:38,46 +41,22 Will Kuegler M U15 NZL St Peter's School (Cambridge) 40,00

143 630 2:39,60 +42,36 Connor Wilson M U16 NZL Kerikeri High School 40,00

144 406 2:39,81 +42,57 Harry Excell M U14 NZL Fiordland College 40,00

145 522 2:39,94 +42,70 Ryan McCracken M U15 NZL Hamilton Boys High School 40,00

146 306 2:40,03 +42,79 Kiki Anglem M U13 NZL Redcliffs School 39,00
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147 226 2:40,47 +43,23 Kobi Green M U20 NZL Hamilton Boys High School 34,00

148 534 2:41,82 +44,58 Liam Soper M U15 NZL Christchurch Boys High School 42,00

149 230 2:43,23 +45,99 Kitt Douglas M U20 NZL Hamilton Boys High School 37,00

150 416 2:44,27 +47,03 Cooper Presling M U14 NZL Kapiti College 39,00

151 631 2:44,54 +47,30 Hamish Dukes M U16 NZL Nelson College 42,00

152 713 2:44,61 +47,37 Jack McAlpine M U17 NZL Nelson College 32,00

153 314 2:46,25 +49,01 Noah McLaughlin M U13 NZL Raroa Normal Intermediate 42,00

154 505 2:49,53 +52,29 Maxxis Tindall M U15 NZL Hamilton Boys High School 40,00

155 418 2:50,65 +53,41 Samuel Dukes M U14 NZL Nelson College 41,00

156 305 3:02,53 +1:05,29 Reuben Aldridge M U13 NZL Highlands Intermediate 45,00

157 318 3:07,32 +1:10,08 Tennyson Wiffin M U13 NZL Poukawa School 49,00

158 307 3:10,00 +1:12,76 Edmund Capie M U13 NZL Kelburn Normal School 44,00

159 523 3:10,59 +1:13,35 Stanley Richardon M U15 NZL Nelson College 40,00

160 729 3:16,81 +1:19,57 Liam McCracken M U17 NZL Hamilton Boys High School 38,00

161 422 3:27,57 +1:30,33 Luke Eades M U14 NZL Cambridge Middle School 47,00

162 413 3:53,05 +1:55,81 Echelon Topp M U14 NZL Raroa Normal Intermediate 43,00

163 417 3:54,25 +1:57,01 Samuel Halonen M U14 NZL Wellesley College 47,00

164 508 4:27,04 +2:29,80 Robbie Cochrane M U15 NZL Burnside High School 32,00

165 304 5:59,15 +4:01,91 Kuegler Toby M U13 NZL St Peter's School (Cambridge) 44,00

166 716 9:27,82 +7:30,58 Archie Hunter M U17 NZL Nayland College 33,00

167 738 12:38,21 +10:40,97 Miha Mitcalfe Matthews M U17 NZL Rongotai College 35,00

DNF 627 Bradley Hanegraaf M U16 NZL Palmerston North Boys High School

DNF 731 Kobe Allen-Raven M U17 NZL Francis Douglas Memorial College

DNF 215 Joseph Ricketts M U20 NZL Nelson College

DNF 303 Jed Kuegler M U13 NZL St Peter's School (Cambridge)

DNF 506 Wyatt Stevens-Mcnab M U15 NZL John Paul College

DNF 627 Ryan Smith M U16 NZL Riccarton High School

DNF 628 Zak Knight M U16 NZL Kapiti College

Pos. Bibno. Chip time Behind Participant Gender Category NAT Club/Company/Sponsor City Top Split

1 781 2:14,42 Jenna Hastings F U17 NZL John Paul College 31,00

2 782 2:15,03 +00,61 Rebecca Hufflett F U17 NZL Nelson College For Girls' 32,00

3 281 2:20,70 +06,28 Jess Blewitt F U20 NZL Wakatipu High School 37,00

4 683 2:24,15 +09,73 Awen Lloyd F U16 NZL Nelson College For Girls' 34,00

5 582 2:26,41 +11,99 Erice Van-Leuven F U15 NZL Raphael House 36,00

6 485 2:31,82 +17,40 Eliana Hulsebosch F U14 NZL Aquinas College 37,00

7 682 2:34,30 +19,88 Leah Smith F U16 NZL Cashmere High School 39,00

8 285 2:34,80 +20,38 Millie Day F U20 NZL Kapiti College 37,00

9 581 2:36,01 +21,59 Xanthe Robb F U15 NZL Nayland College 35,00

10 284 2:40,09 +25,67 Lily Wilson F U20 NZL Kerikeri High School 40,00

11 684 2:43,47 +29,05 Kate Day F U16 NZL Kapiti College 41,00

12 685 2:44,84 +30,42 Freya High F U16 NZL Nelson College For Girls' 37,00

13 282 2:47,67 +33,25 Maia Jowett F U20 NZL Wakatipu High School 38,00

14 286 2:48,21 +33,79 Maia Adams F U20 NZL Dunstan High School 39,00

15 583 2:48,88 +34,46 Maddy Sinclair F U15 NZL Marlborough Girls College 40,00

16 283 2:50,07 +35,65 Emma Cunningham F U20 NZL Taieri College 42,00

17 482 2:50,50 +36,08 Kate Hastings F U14 NZL John Paul College 42,00

18 481 2:51,53 +37,11 Juliet Freeman F U14 NZL Mount Pleasant School 41,00

19 483 2:51,70 +37,28 Poppy Croucher F U14 NZL Mokoia Intermediate 43,00
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Race Run - males U20

Race Run - ladies U20

Race Run - males U17

CNZS National MTB Championships - Downhill 2 October 2020 - 4 October 2020

Pos. Bibno. Chip time Behind Participant Gender Category NAT Club/Company/Sponsor City Top Split

20 381 3:26,55 +1:12,13 Josie Wayman F U13 NZL ChCh South Intermediate 57,00

21 484 3:32,07 +1:17,65 Sally Roff F U14 NZL Nelson College For Girls' 42,00

22 784 3:48,06 +1:33,64 Mya Johnston F U17 NZL Ashburton College 40,00

Pos. Bibno. Chip time Behind Participant Gender Category NAT Club/Company/Sponsor City Top Split

1 206 1:57,24 Ethan Rose M U20 NZL Darfield High School 29,00

2 208 1:58,50 +01,26 Jacob Turner M U20 NZL Rangiora High School 27,00

3 201 2:02,12 +04,88 James MacDermid M U20 NZL Hamilton Boys High School 29,00

4 213 2:05,05 +07,81 Ethan Burns M U20 NZL St Patrick's College Silverstream 33,00

5 202 2:06,12 +08,88 Finn Sullivan M U20 NZL Lincoln High School 32,00

6 220 2:06,53 +09,29 Elliot Smith M U20 NZL Onslow College 31,00

7 205 2:06,69 +09,45 Sam Weir M U20 NZL Riccarton High School 32,00

8 219 2:07,18 +09,94 Conor McCarthy M U20 NZL Aquinas College 31,00

9 218 2:09,32 +12,08 Cameron McGuffie M U20 NZL Tauranga Boys' College 29,00

10 203 2:09,53 +12,29 Joshua Culling M U20 NZL Wakatipu High School 31,00

11 216 2:10,60 +13,36 Jyde McGarva M U20 NZL Tauranga Boys' College 31,00

12 210 2:10,81 +13,57 Brad Blundell M U20 NZL Ashburton College 31,00

13 221 2:11,12 +13,88 Dylan Walton M U20 NZL Rotorua Lakes High School 32,00

14 223 2:13,07 +15,83 Hunter Sharp M U20 NZL Nelson College 31,00

15 212 2:13,11 +15,87 Thomas Begg M U20 NZL Dunstan High School 32,00

16 207 2:14,35 +17,11 Jaden Kaempfe M U20 NZL St Peter's School (Cambridge) 29,00

17 225 2:16,52 +19,28 Matt Stuart M U20 NZL Paeroa College 34,00

18 229 2:18,58 +21,34 Jack Eggleston M U20 NZL Rotorua Lakes High School 33,00

19 211 2:18,61 +21,37 Fergus Reynolds M U20 NZL Waimea College 32,00

20 217 2:20,22 +22,98 Josh Barry M U20 NZL Trident High School 32,00

21 224 2:26,11 +28,87 Gregory Lawes M U20 NZL John Paul College 35,00

22 228 2:27,06 +29,82 Logan Roydhouse M U20 NZL Rolleston College 34,00

23 227 2:27,88 +30,64 Connor Wilmshurst M U20 NZL Katikati College 32,00

24 214 2:30,55 +33,31 Noah Hutchison M U20 NZL Hamilton Christian School 38,00

25 226 2:40,47 +43,23 Kobi Green M U20 NZL Hamilton Boys High School 34,00

26 230 2:43,23 +45,99 Kitt Douglas M U20 NZL Hamilton Boys High School 37,00

DNF 215 Joseph Ricketts M U20 NZL Nelson College

Pos. Bibno. Chip time Behind Participant Gender Category NAT Club/Company/Sponsor City Top Split

1 281 2:20,70 Jess Blewitt F U20 NZL Wakatipu High School 37,00

2 285 2:34,80 +14,10 Millie Day F U20 NZL Kapiti College 37,00

3 284 2:40,09 +19,39 Lily Wilson F U20 NZL Kerikeri High School 40,00

4 282 2:47,67 +26,97 Maia Jowett F U20 NZL Wakatipu High School 38,00

5 286 2:48,21 +27,51 Maia Adams F U20 NZL Dunstan High School 39,00

6 283 2:50,07 +29,37 Emma Cunningham F U20 NZL Taieri College 42,00

Pos. Bibno. Chip time Behind Participant Gender Category NAT Club/Company/Sponsor City Top Split

1 703 1:58,08 Cameron Beck M U17 NZL John Paul College 29,00

2 702 1:59,11 +01,03 Alex Wayman M U17 NZL St Bede's College 31,00

3 705 1:59,61 +01,53 Nico Arnold M U17 NZL Mt Aspiring College 29,00

4 714 2:02,85 +04,77 Matthew Fairbrother M U17 NZL Shirley Boys High School 31,00
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Race Run - ladies U17

Race Run - males U16

CNZS National MTB Championships - Downhill 2 October 2020 - 4 October 2020

Pos. Bibno. Chip time Behind Participant Gender Category NAT Club/Company/Sponsor City Top Split

5 707 2:04,89 +06,81 Cameron Clemett M U17 NZL Marlborough Boys' College 30,00

6 701 2:05,57 +07,49 Lachlan Stevens-Mcnab M U17 NZL John Paul College 32,00

7 708 2:06,40 +08,32 Carter Wiffin M U17 NZL Hastings Boys High School 31,00

8 711 2:07,12 +09,04 Watson Burns M U17 NZL Rathkeale College 32,00

9 709 2:07,71 +09,63 Ben Blewitt M U17 NZL Wakatipu High School 32,00

10 715 2:10,14 +12,06 Howie McFadyen M U17 NZL Shirley Boys High School 31,00

11 727 2:10,40 +12,32 Trey Royal M U17 NZL Tauranga Boys' College 32,00

12 704 2:10,41 +12,33 Taane Bayce-Horsley M U17 NZL Mt Aspiring College 32,00

13 712 2:12,90 +14,82 Max Lawrence M U17 NZL Nelson College 35,00

14 730 2:14,22 +16,14 Max Pickering M U17 NZL Hutt Valley High School 31,00

15 723 2:14,45 +16,37 Zachary Duncan M U17 NZL Shirley Boys High School 34,00

16 734 2:14,50 +16,42 Angus Ross M U17 NZL Hutt International Boys' School 33,00

17 739 2:15,64 +17,56 Cameron Phillips M U17 NZL Onslow College 32,00

18 721 2:15,79 +17,71 Ben Odey M U17 NZL Nelson College 34,00

19 720 2:15,88 +17,80 Connor Matthew M U17 NZL Nelson College 33,00

20 728 2:15,89 +17,81 Cody Evetts M U17 NZL Whakatane High School 33,00

21 726 2:18,87 +20,79 Daniel Dornan-Rouse M U17 NZL New Plymouth Boys' High School 33,00

22 725 2:19,90 +21,82 Dylan Anderson M U17 NZL St Peter's School (Cambridge) 36,00

23 710 2:20,44 +22,36 Ruben Birdling M U17 NZL Aotea College 33,00

24 733 2:20,96 +22,88 Murphy Raymond M U17 NZL Waimea College 34,00

25 722 2:22,79 +24,71 Lee Stratton M U17 NZL Nelson College 36,00

26 735 2:25,03 +26,95 Connor Byrne M U17 NZL Upper Hutt College 31,00

27 719 2:28,93 +30,85 Richardson Jesse M U17 NZL Nayland College 33,00

28 737 2:31,36 +33,28 Will Plunket M U17 NZL Waitaki Boys' High School 35,00

29 718 2:34,50 +36,42 Jack Cates M U17 NZL Kerikeri High School 41,00

30 724 2:35,09 +37,01 James Bayes M U17 NZL St Peter's School (Cambridge) 37,00

31 713 2:44,61 +46,53 Jack McAlpine M U17 NZL Nelson College 32,00

32 729 3:16,81 +1:18,73 Liam McCracken M U17 NZL Hamilton Boys High School 38,00

33 716 9:27,82 +7:29,74 Archie Hunter M U17 NZL Nayland College 33,00

34 738 12:38,21 +10:40,13 Miha Mitcalfe Matthews M U17 NZL Rongotai College 35,00

DNF 731 Kobe Allen-Raven M U17 NZL Francis Douglas Memorial College

Pos. Bibno. Chip time Behind Participant Gender Category NAT Club/Company/Sponsor City Top Split

1 781 2:14,42 Jenna Hastings F U17 NZL John Paul College 31,00

2 782 2:15,03 +00,61 Rebecca Hufflett F U17 NZL Nelson College For Girls' 32,00

3 784 3:48,06 +1:33,64 Mya Johnston F U17 NZL Ashburton College 40,00

Pos. Bibno. Chip time Behind Participant Gender Category NAT Club/Company/Sponsor City Top Split

1 639 2:10,00 Jonathan Jamieson M U16 NZL Palmerston North Boys High School 33,00

2 609 2:10,05 +00,05 Jonty Burfoot M U16 NZL Marlborough Boys' College 32,00

3 601 2:10,05 +00,05 Buckley Seth M U16 NZL Nayland College 31,00

4 618 2:13,33 +03,33 Noah Smith M U16 NZL Cashmere High School 31,00

5 604 2:13,46 +03,46 George Davey M U16 NZL Whanganui High School 34,00

6 621 2:14,85 +04,85 Will Golsbury M U16 NZL Christchurch Boys High School 33,00

7 623 2:14,89 +04,89 Jack Dunnett M U16 NZL Christchurch Boys High School 34,00

8 620 2:15,20 +05,20 Liam Nicholls M U16 NZL Queen Charlotte College 34,00

9 636 2:15,39 +05,39 Ben Roff M U16 NZL Nelson College 33,00
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Race Run - ladies U16

Race Run - males U15

CNZS National MTB Championships - Downhill 2 October 2020 - 4 October 2020

Pos. Bibno. Chip time Behind Participant Gender Category NAT Club/Company/Sponsor City Top Split

10 606 2:15,64 +05,64 Ashton Birdling M U16 NZL Aotea College 35,00

11 602 2:16,53 +06,53 Ed Shearer M U16 NZL New Plymouth Boys' High School 34,00

12 619 2:16,56 +06,56 Harris Krogh M U16 NZL Green School 35,00

13 632 2:17,11 +07,11 Hamish Sherratt M U16 NZL Cashmere High School 33,00

14 637 2:17,64 +07,64 Harry Browne M U16 NZL Waimea College 36,00

15 638 2:17,77 +07,77 Tom Hoare M U16 NZL Nelson College 33,00

16 603 2:18,41 +08,41 Arje Beveridge M U16 NZL Feilding High School 38,00

17 624 2:19,91 +09,91 Ryan Topp M U16 NZL Onslow College 33,00

18 613 2:21,30 +11,30 Matt Galletly M U16 NZL Waimea College 38,00

19 611 2:21,64 +11,64 Luke Martella M U16 NZL Marlborough Boys' College 37,00

20 612 2:22,30 +12,30 Ollie Yuen M U16 NZL Marlborough Boys' College 35,00

21 610 2:23,71 +13,71 Iggy Rose-Yon M U16 NZL Kerikeri High School 36,00

22 641 2:24,01 +14,01 Angus Ferguson M U16 NZL Christchurch Boys High School 36,00

23 605 2:24,12 +14,12 Cameron Duligall M U16 NZL Hutt International Boys' School 44,00

24 616 2:24,93 +14,93 Riley Blundell M U16 NZL Ashburton College 38,00

25 629 2:25,06 +15,06 Fraser Hicks M U16 NZL Cambridge High School 35,00

26 626 2:26,12 +16,12 Jonty Sincock M U16 NZL Burnside High School 33,00

27 640 2:26,34 +16,34 Jack Falconer M U16 NZL Wellington College 40,00

28 635 2:26,91 +16,91 Luca Williamson M U16 NZL Dunstan High School 37,00

29 633 2:29,44 +19,44 Ali Milligan M U16 NZL Nelson College 38,00

30 622 2:30,14 +20,14 Jack Bennett M U16 NZL Wellington College 36,00

31 607 2:31,21 +21,21 Dylan Wilmshurst M U16 NZL Katikati College 37,00

32 625 2:32,32 +22,32 Tom Scotter M U16 NZL Burnside High School 36,00

33 634 2:36,97 +26,97 Matthew O'Donnell M U16 NZL St Andrew's College 37,00

34 630 2:39,60 +29,60 Connor Wilson M U16 NZL Kerikeri High School 40,00

35 631 2:44,54 +34,54 Hamish Dukes M U16 NZL Nelson College 42,00

DNF 627 Bradley Hanegraaf M U16 NZL Palmerston North Boys High School

DNF 627 Ryan Smith M U16 NZL Riccarton High School

DNF 628 Zak Knight M U16 NZL Kapiti College

Pos. Bibno. Chip time Behind Participant Gender Category NAT Club/Company/Sponsor City Top Split

1 683 2:24,15 Awen Lloyd F U16 NZL Nelson College For Girls' 34,00

2 682 2:34,30 +10,15 Leah Smith F U16 NZL Cashmere High School 39,00

3 684 2:43,47 +19,32 Kate Day F U16 NZL Kapiti College 41,00

4 685 2:44,84 +20,69 Freya High F U16 NZL Nelson College For Girls' 37,00

Pos. Bibno. Chip time Behind Participant Gender Category NAT Club/Company/Sponsor City Top Split

1 501 2:05,03 Ryan Hastings M U15 NZL John Paul College 32,00

2 502 2:06,92 +01,89 Luke Wayman M U15 NZL St Bede's College 32,00

3 503 2:06,96 +01,93 Ben Sziranyi M U15 NZL Marlborough Boys' College 32,00

4 511 2:07,36 +02,33 Tom Morrison M U15 NZL Marlborough Boys' College 33,00

5 510 2:10,24 +05,21 William Savage M U15 NZL Tauranga Boys' College 32,00

6 512 2:10,70 +05,67 Alex Mc Intyre M U15 NZL Christchurch Boys High School 33,00

7 504 2:12,30 +07,27 Owen Bradley M U15 NZL Marlborough Boys' College 36,00

8 526 2:13,52 +08,49 Angus Polglase M U15 NZL St Patrick's College Silverstream 33,00

9 527 2:14,03 +09,00 Lachie Ross M U15 NZL Hutt International Boys' School 34,00

10 509 2:14,31 +09,28 Oli Nicholls M U15 NZL Ashburton College 34,00
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Race Run - ladies U15

Race Run - males U14

CNZS National MTB Championships - Downhill 2 October 2020 - 4 October 2020

Pos. Bibno. Chip time Behind Participant Gender Category NAT Club/Company/Sponsor City Top Split

11 540 2:15,81 +10,78 Asher Hart M U15 NZL Tauranga Boys' College 34,00

12 513 2:16,09 +11,06 Aidan Robinson M U15 NZL Nelson College 34,00

13 514 2:19,76 +14,73 Eddie Adams M U15 NZL Dunstan High School 34,00

14 525 2:20,83 +15,80 Max Tebbs M U15 NZL Wellington College 38,00

15 520 2:21,35 +16,32 Mitchell Saunders M U15 NZL Mt Maunganui College 34,00

16 516 2:21,56 +16,53 Lachlan McNabb M U15 NZL Marlborough Boys' College 35,00

17 537 2:22,84 +17,81 Harry Lei M U15 NZL Rotorua Lakes High School 40,00

18 531 2:23,27 +18,24 Astin Gibbins M U15 NZL Nelson College 35,00

19 519 2:24,17 +19,14 Lauri Halonen M U15 NZL Hutt Valley High School 35,00

20 528 2:24,20 +19,17 Aaron Davey M U15 NZL Putaruru College 35,00

21 524 2:26,77 +21,74 Jack Sisson M U15 NZL Dunstan High School 35,00

22 536 2:27,49 +22,46 Jimmy Blackler M U15 NZL Hutt Valley High School 34,00

23 517 2:28,52 +23,49 Kael Matthew M U15 NZL Nelson College 38,00

24 532 2:28,87 +23,84 William Greer M U15 NZL Nelson College 38,00

25 533 2:33,51 +28,48 Ethan Doell M U15 NZL Francis Douglas Memorial College 37,00

26 530 2:34,20 +29,17 Charlie Kelly M U15 NZL St Andrew's College 37,00

27 535 2:38,14 +33,11 Max Beale M U15 NZL Havelock North High School 39,00

28 518 2:38,46 +33,43 Will Kuegler M U15 NZL St Peter's School (Cambridge) 40,00

29 522 2:39,94 +34,91 Ryan McCracken M U15 NZL Hamilton Boys High School 40,00

30 534 2:41,82 +36,79 Liam Soper M U15 NZL Christchurch Boys High School 42,00

31 505 2:49,53 +44,50 Maxxis Tindall M U15 NZL Hamilton Boys High School 40,00

32 523 3:10,59 +1:05,56 Stanley Richardon M U15 NZL Nelson College 40,00

33 508 4:27,04 +2:22,01 Robbie Cochrane M U15 NZL Burnside High School 32,00

DNF 506 Wyatt Stevens-Mcnab M U15 NZL John Paul College

Pos. Bibno. Chip time Behind Participant Gender Category NAT Club/Company/Sponsor City Top Split

1 582 2:26,41 Erice Van-Leuven F U15 NZL Raphael House 36,00

2 581 2:36,01 +09,60 Xanthe Robb F U15 NZL Nayland College 35,00

3 583 2:48,88 +22,47 Maddy Sinclair F U15 NZL Marlborough Girls College 40,00

Pos. Bibno. Chip time Behind Participant Gender Category NAT Club/Company/Sponsor City Top Split

1 402 2:05,62 Jack Collins M U14 NZL Cashmere High School 32,00

2 405 2:09,37 +03,75 Rory Meek M U14 NZL Wakatipu High School 33,00

3 401 2:11,58 +05,96 Oli Clark M U14 NZL Christchurch Boys High School 36,00

4 415 2:13,24 +07,62 Tyler Waite M U14 NZL Havelock North Intermediate 31,00

5 407 2:20,54 +14,92 Benjamin Mexted M U14 NZL Berkley Normal Middle School 37,00

6 403 2:20,66 +15,04 Charlie Wiffin M U14 NZL Havelock North Intermediate 36,00

7 423 2:21,18 +15,56 Jeremiah Ielome-Rae M U14 NZL St Patrick's College Silverstream 39,00

8 408 2:21,60 +15,98 Bruno Browne M U14 NZL Waimea Intermediate school 36,00

9 404 2:21,73 +16,11 Kayne Johnston M U14 NZL Ashburton College 38,00

10 414 2:22,83 +17,21 Will Bennett M U14 NZL Wellesley College 38,00

11 410 2:23,45 +17,83 John Laurie M U14 NZL Cashmere High School 36,00

12 420 2:23,83 +18,21 Payo O'Sullivan M U14 NZL Cashmere High School 32,00

13 424 2:24,31 +18,69 Matti McGregor M U14 NZL John Paul College 38,00

14 411 2:24,92 +19,30 Sam Henderson M U14 NZL Nelson College 36,00

15 425 2:25,17 +19,55 Cooper Millwood M U14 NZL Dunstan High School 35,00

16 409 2:25,66 +20,04 Harper Ford M U14 NZL ChCh South Intermediate 36,00
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Race Run - ladies U14

Race Run - males U13

Race Run - ladies U13

CNZS National MTB Championships - Downhill 2 October 2020 - 4 October 2020

Pos. Bibno. Chip time Behind Participant Gender Category NAT Club/Company/Sponsor City Top Split

17 426 2:34,14 +28,52 Rafferty Ayson M U14 NZL Kapanui School 39,00

18 412 2:34,18 +28,56 Brook Rutherfurd M U14 NZL Mangorei School 39,00

19 406 2:39,81 +34,19 Harry Excell M U14 NZL Fiordland College 40,00

20 416 2:44,27 +38,65 Cooper Presling M U14 NZL Kapiti College 39,00

21 418 2:50,65 +45,03 Samuel Dukes M U14 NZL Nelson College 41,00

22 422 3:27,57 +1:21,95 Luke Eades M U14 NZL Cambridge Middle School 47,00

23 413 3:53,05 +1:47,43 Echelon Topp M U14 NZL Raroa Normal Intermediate 43,00

24 417 3:54,25 +1:48,63 Samuel Halonen M U14 NZL Wellesley College 47,00

Pos. Bibno. Chip time Behind Participant Gender Category NAT Club/Company/Sponsor City Top Split

1 485 2:31,82 Eliana Hulsebosch F U14 NZL Aquinas College 37,00

2 482 2:50,50 +18,68 Kate Hastings F U14 NZL John Paul College 42,00

3 481 2:51,53 +19,71 Juliet Freeman F U14 NZL Mount Pleasant School 41,00

4 483 2:51,70 +19,88 Poppy Croucher F U14 NZL Mokoia Intermediate 43,00

5 484 3:32,07 +1:00,25 Sally Roff F U14 NZL Nelson College For Girls' 42,00

Pos. Bibno. Chip time Behind Participant Gender Category NAT Club/Company/Sponsor City Top Split

1 302 2:25,98 Lucas Malham M U13 NZL Waimea Intermediate school 39,00

2 317 2:26,68 +00,70 Angus Weir M U13 NZL Cambridge Middle School 38,00

3 316 2:27,05 +01,07 Mitchel Turner M U13 NZL Fernside School 40,00

4 310 2:28,01 +02,03 Jakob Dobson M U13 NZL St Mary's School (Mosgiel) 37,00

5 301 2:28,66 +02,68 Sterling Stevens-Mcnab M U13 NZL John Paul College 41,00

6 315 2:30,63 +04,65 Cam Moir M U13 NZL The Terrace School (Alexandra) 35,00

7 311 2:31,28 +05,30 Cole Hulsebosch M U13 NZL Aquinas College 36,00

8 313 2:32,66 +06,68 Matthew McFarlane M U13 NZL Cambridge Middle School 42,00

9 308 2:36,15 +10,17 Tom Coleman M U13 NZL Raumati South School 38,00

10 306 2:40,03 +14,05 Kiki Anglem M U13 NZL Redcliffs School 39,00

11 314 2:46,25 +20,27 Noah McLaughlin M U13 NZL Raroa Normal Intermediate 42,00

12 305 3:02,53 +36,55 Reuben Aldridge M U13 NZL Highlands Intermediate 45,00

13 318 3:07,32 +41,34 Tennyson Wiffin M U13 NZL Poukawa School 49,00

14 307 3:10,00 +44,02 Edmund Capie M U13 NZL Kelburn Normal School 44,00

15 304 5:59,15 +3:33,17 Kuegler Toby M U13 NZL St Peter's School (Cambridge) 44,00

DNF 303 Jed Kuegler M U13 NZL St Peter's School (Cambridge)

Pos. Bibno. Chip time Behind Participant Gender Category NAT Club/Company/Sponsor City Top Split

1 381 3:26,55 Josie Wayman F U13 NZL ChCh South Intermediate 57,00
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